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Home University 

General Merit List: 

Sr. No. Name Marks (1200) Category 

1 Poonia Satish Sohanlal 1134 A-Open 

2 Zite Vishal Bapu 1118 J-SEBC 

3 Golesar Roshan Ramnath 1114 B-OBC 

4 Shekade Ganesh Narayan 1096 H-NT (D) 

5 Pathade Sonali Rajendra 1080 A-Open 

6 Kulkarni Janhavi Devendra 1072 K-EWS 

7 Patil Shubhal Sanjay 1068 J-SEBC 

8 Gherade Somnath Rakhmaji 1057 B-OBC 

9 Nikam Ashwini Sitaram 1055 B-OBC 

10 Rathod Pratiksha Vikas 1042 E-VJ/NT-(A) 

11 Ubale Swati Shivaji 1039 J-SEBC 

12 Shirsath Utkarsha Vithal 1037 C-SC 

13 Khatri Sonam Prakashlal 1026 K-EWS 

14 Khairnar Aishwarya Eknath 1014 B-OBC 

15 Patil Snehal Sunil 1011 E-VJ/NT-(A) 

16 Khadake Ketaki Navnath 1006 J-SEBC 

17 Kale Komal Dilip 1004 J-SEBC 

18 Shinde Pratiksha Navnath 1003 B-OBC 

19 Hrushikesh Shinde Suresh 974 J-SEBC 

20 Borse Swapnil Laxman 972 B-OBC 

21 Patil Aishwarya Pandharinath 960 B-OBC 

22 Deore Deepashri Pramod 954 B-OBC 

23 Keng Chetan Ramdas 949 D-ST 

24 Battise Sayali Ashok 946 B-OBC 

25 Gondhale Anuja Rajendra 940 A-Open 

26 Kadam Akshay Suresh 939 B-OBC 

27 Autade Pradnya Sunil 925 B-OBC 

28 Kedar Gaurav Santosh 924 H-NT (D) 

29 Kharde Kartiki Digambar 906 J-SEBC 

30 Aher Rohit Sudam 903 J-SEBC 

31 Kolse Gauri Gokul 898 B-OBC 

32 Bachhav Prajakta Avinash 886 B-OBC 

33 More Dnyaneshwar Vishnu 886 J-SEBC 

34 Gadade Nikhil Bhau 886 B-OBC 

35 Shinde Akash Prakash 884 J-SEBC 

36 Autade Komal Dnyandev 879 J-SEBC 
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Sr. No. Name Marks (1200) Category 

37 Chatur Yogesh Gorakshanath 878 B-OBC 

38 Puntambekar Vaishnavi Jayant 872 B-OBC 

39 Tatar Darshan Arun 871 B-OBC 

40 Thorat Sharayu Sham 868 J-SEBC 

41 Zarekar Shashikant Arjun 865 C-SC 

42 Derle Rutuja Nandkishor 865 J-SEBC 

43 Adole Suraj Pandurang 863 B-OBC 

44 Pawar Vishal Sanjay 862 B-OBC 

45 Bhadane Suraj Ravindra 862 B-OBC 

46 Kakade Shailesh Balasaheb 861 J-SEBC 

47 Kale Asmita Vikas 857 J-SEBC 

48 Khairnar Shweta Bapu 857 J-SEBC 

49 Khilari Shweta Arjun 855 J-SEBC 

50 Lonkar Sagar Vitthal 855 B-OBC 

51 Bhingikar Mahesh Kishor 853 J-SEBC 

52 Pawar Prashant Achut 852 J-SEBC 

53 Gowardhane Tejaswini Vilas 846 J-SEBC 

54 Ghule Sukanya Pralhad 843 H-NT (D) 

55 Rajput Kalyani Anil 838 A-Open 

56 Pitrubhakt Sayali Nilkanth 837 B-OBC 

57 Marade Ganesh Nivrutti 833 H-NT (D) 

58 Jagdale Hemant Jibhau 828 B-OBC 

59 Aru Pratiksha Vishwanath 813 B-OBC 

60 Sarangdhar Darashana Vinayak 804 B-OBC 

61 Temak Akshay  Navnath 801 B-OBC 

62 Girme Manoj Hanumant 791 B-OBC 

63 Todmal Suvarna Bhagwat 789 J-SEBC 

64 Bansode Shradha Sanjay 784 B-OBC 

65 Khemnar Shubham  Babasaheb 779 G-NT (C) 

66 Shaikh Reshma Aslam 774 A-Open 

67 Kokate Mayur Narayan 773 J-SEBC 

68 Pawar Rakhi Suresh 773 B-OBC 

69 Walve Ganesh Sampat 771 J-SEBC 

70 Jare Sagar Ganpat 770 J-SEBC 

71 Patil Hrishikesh Jaykumar 769 A-Open 

72 Aher Vaibhavi Pradeep 766 F-NT (B) 

73 Sonawane Kiran Kishor 764 B-OBC 

74 Sonawane Priyanka Madhukar 761 J-SEBC 

75 Athare Anuja Bhausaheb 758 B-OBC 

76 Nagare Renuka Sanjay 750 H-NT (D) 

77 Pawar Gajanan Shankar 747 J-SEBC 

78 Sabale Pravin Parasaram 745 J-SEBC 

79 Zankar Ruchita Jalindar 739 B-OBC 
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80 Acharya Raj Pandhrinath 732 C-SC 

81 Bhand Ajit Vilas 720 G-NT (C) 

82 Kolhe Manjushree Macchindra 713 B-OBC 

83 Wagh Akshada Devidas 699 B-OBC 

84 Shirsath Shubham Ravindra 698 B-OBC 

85 Suryawanshi Ravindra Govind 694 B-OBC 

86 Shendge Pradip Sanjay 685 G-NT (C) 

87 Saundane Ketan Shrikrishna 685 B-OBC 

88 Jadhav Tejal Milind 662 C-SC 

89 Varade Aishwarya Rajendra 643 H-NT (D) 

90 Patil Ashwini Sharad 630 J-SEBC 

91 Mahajan Kadambari Dinesh 622 B-OBC 

92 Jadhav Rajendra Khanderao 577 J-SEBC 
 

SC Category Merit List: 

Sr. No. Name Marks (1200) Category 
12 Shirsath Utkarsha Vithal 1037 C-SC 

41 Zarekar Shashikant Arjun 865 C-SC 

80 Acharya Raj Pandhrinath 732 C-SC 

88 Jadhav Tejal Milind 662 C-SC 

 

ST Category Merit List: 

Sr. No. Name Marks (1200) Category 

23 Keng Chetan Ramdas 949 D-ST 
 

VJ/NT Category Merit List: 

Sr. No. Name Marks (1200) Category 
4 Shekade Ganesh Narayan 1096 H-NT (D) 

10 Rathod Pratiksha Vikas 1042 E-VJ/NT-(A) 

15 Patil Snehal Sunil 1011 E-VJ/NT-(A) 

28 Kedar Gaurav Santosh 924 H-NT (D) 

54 Ghule Sukanya Pralhad 843 H-NT (D) 

57 Marade Ganesh Nivrutti 833 H-NT (D) 

65 Khemnar Shubham  Babasaheb 779 G-NT (C) 

72 Aher Vaibhavi Pradeep 766 F-NT (B) 

76 Nagare Renuka Sanjay 750 H-NT (D) 

81 Bhand Ajit Vilas 720 G-NT (C) 

86 Shendge Pradip Sanjay 685 G-NT (C) 

89 Varade Aishwarya Rajendra 643 H-NT (D) 
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OBC Category Merit List: 

Sr. No. Name Marks (1200) Category 

3 Golesar Roshan Ramnath 1114 B-OBC 

8 Gherade Somnath Rakhmaji 1057 B-OBC 

9 Nikam Ashwini Sitaram 1055 B-OBC 

14 Khairnar Aishwarya Eknath 1014 B-OBC 

18 Shinde Pratiksha Navnath 1003 B-OBC 

20 Borse Swapnil Laxman 972 B-OBC 

21 Patil Aishwarya Pandharinath 960 B-OBC 

22 Deore Deepashri Pramod 954 B-OBC 

24 Battise Sayali Ashok 946 B-OBC 

26 Kadam Akshay Suresh 939 B-OBC 

27 Autade Pradnya Sunil 925 B-OBC 

31 Kolse Gauri Gokul 898 B-OBC 

32 Bachhav Prajakta Avinash 886 B-OBC 

34 Gadade Nikhil Bhau 886 B-OBC 

37 Chatur Yogesh Gorakshanath 878 B-OBC 

38 Puntambekar Vaishnavi Jayant 872 B-OBC 

39 Tatar Darshan Arun 871 B-OBC 

43 Adole Suraj Pandurang 863 B-OBC 

44 Pawar Vishal Sanjay 862 B-OBC 

45 Bhadane Suraj Ravindra 862 B-OBC 

50 Lonkar Sagar Vitthal 855 B-OBC 

56 Pitrubhakt Sayali Nilkanth 837 B-OBC 

58 Jagdale Hemant Jibhau 828 B-OBC 

59 Aru Pratiksha Vishwanath 813 B-OBC 

60 Sarangdhar Darashana Vinayak 804 B-OBC 

61 Temak Akshay  Navnath 801 B-OBC 

62 Girme Manoj Hanumant 791 B-OBC 

64 Bansode Shradha Sanjay 784 B-OBC 

68 Pawar Rakhi Suresh 773 B-OBC 

73 Sonawane Kiran Kishor 764 B-OBC 

75 Athare Anuja Bhausaheb 758 B-OBC 

79 Zankar Ruchita Jalindar 739 B-OBC 

82 Kolhe Manjushree Macchindra 713 B-OBC 

83 Wagh Akshada Devidas 699 B-OBC 

84 Shirsath Shubham Ravindra 698 B-OBC 

85 Suryawanshi Ravindra Govind 694 B-OBC 

87 Saundane Ketan Shrikrishna 685 B-OBC 

91 Mahajan Kadambari Dinesh 622 B-OBC 
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SEBC Category Merit List: 

Sr. No. Name Marks (1200) Category 

2 Zite Vishal Bapu 1118 J-SEBC 

7 Patil Shubhal Sanjay 1068 J-SEBC 

11 Ubale Swati Shivaji 1039 J-SEBC 

16 Khadake Ketaki Navnath 1006 J-SEBC 

17 Kale Komal Dilip 1004 J-SEBC 

19 Hrushikesh Shinde Suresh 974 J-SEBC 

29 Kharde Kartiki Digambar 906 J-SEBC 

30 Aher Rohit Sudam 903 J-SEBC 

33 More Dnyaneshwar Vishnu 886 J-SEBC 

35 Shinde Akash Prakash 884 J-SEBC 

36 Autade Komal Dnyandev 879 J-SEBC 

40 Thorat Sharayu Sham 868 J-SEBC 

42 Derle Rutuja Nandkishor 865 J-SEBC 

46 Kakade Shailesh Balasaheb 861 J-SEBC 

47 Kale Asmita Vikas 857 J-SEBC 

48 Khairnar Shweta Bapu 857 J-SEBC 

49 Khilari Shweta Arjun 855 J-SEBC 

51 Bhingikar Mahesh Kishor 853 J-SEBC 

52 Pawar Prashant Achut 852 J-SEBC 

53 Gowardhane Tejaswini Vilas 846 J-SEBC 

63 Todmal Suvarna Bhagwat 789 J-SEBC 

67 Kokate Mayur Narayan 773 J-SEBC 

69 Walve Ganesh Sampat 771 J-SEBC 

70 Jare Sagar Ganpat 770 J-SEBC 

74 Sonawane Priyanka Madhukar 761 J-SEBC 

77 Pawar Gajanan Shankar 747 J-SEBC 

78 Sabale Pravin Parasaram 745 J-SEBC 

90 Patil Ashwini Sharad 630 J-SEBC 

92 Jadhav Rajendra Khanderao 577 J-SEBC 
 
 

EWS Category Merit List: 

Sr. No. Name Marks (1200) Category 

6 Kulkarni Janhavi Devendra 1072 K-EWS 

13 Khatri Sonam Prakashlal 1026 K-EWS 
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Other University Merit List: 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Name Percentage Category University 

1 Raul Vaishnavi Mahendrasinh 83.47 A-Open KBCNMU, JALGAON  
2 Dalal Gitanjali Anil 71.33 K-EWS MUMBAI UNIVERSITY 
3 Bankar Digambar Bhaskar 70.06 B-OBC KBCNMU, JALGAON  
4 Baviskar Vivek Balkrishna 65.92 B-OBC KBCNMU, JALGAON  
5 Patil Nitin Vijay 65.00 B-OBC RSTMU, NAGPUR 
6 More Sayali Tanaji 63.25 J-SEBC KBCNMU, JALGAON  
7 Patil  Mrunali  Vishnu  62.33 B-OBC RSTMU, NAGPUR 
8 Bhalkare  Rohit Popat 61.42 G-NT (C) KBCNMU, JALGAON  
9 Sonawane Vishal  Bhaskar 55.72 B-OBC KBCNMU, JALGAON  
10 Patil Durgadas Bhika 55.59 B-OBC KBCNMU, JALGAON  
11 Gadekar  Satyam  Pradip  51.61 B-OBC KBCNMU, JALGAON  

 
 
Note:  

1) All above listed eligible candidates are requested to remain present on 10.07.2019. 

Otherwise you cannot claim for admission at later stage.  

Date of Counselling: 10.07.2019    Time of Reporting: 11.30 am (Sharp)  
 
 Venue: Department of Statistics, Annexe-2 Building, K.T.H.M. College, Nashik. 
  

2) Candidate should produce original certificates with at least three attested true 

copies of  

• F.Y., S.Y. and T.Y. BSc. examination Marks Sheet.  

• Transfer Certificate (T.C.) from the previous College.  

• Domicile Certificate  

• Income certificate of the year 2018-19. 

• Aadhar Card 

• Ration Card 

• Student Bank Passbook  

3) Reserved Candidates from Maharashtra should produce  

• Caste Certificate with validity certificate (if available)  

• Non-creamy layer certificate (other than SC/ST candidates) valid at least up to 

31/03/2020.  

4) Admission will be confirmed only after verification of original documents and paying 

course fees.  

5) Candidate has to pay complete fees at the time of admission on or before 13.07.2019.  


